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TRADE SECRETS | YONGE & EGLINTON CENTRE

All prices are base prices and can vary by hair

texture, hair length and creative process

CuUT

Women’s Cut & Style $45+
Women’s Cut (no style) $25+
Men’s Cut $20*
Boy’s Cut $14+
Girl's Cut & Style $25+
STYLING

Blowdry $30*
(Additional cost for use of flat iron or curling iron)
Flat Iron or Curling Style $20+
Up-do $50*
(Bridal pricing available upon request)

COLOURING

Foil Highlights (price does not include toner)
Per Foil $7 Partial $55* Half Head $75* Full $95*

Elumen Highlights Per Foil $15 Full $150*
(additional cost will apply if pre-lightening is needed)

Balayage | Ombre highlighting $95+
Roots $40*
Full Colour $55*
Elumen Roots $65*
Elumen Full Colour $95+
Toner $15+
Corrective Colour Price Upon Consultation
Conditioning Treatment $15+
BondPro Treatment $40*
BondPro Treatment with colour service $20*

hours of operation

Monday - Friday 8:00 am - 9:00 pm
Saturday 8:00 am - 7:00 pm
Sunday 10:00 am - 5:00 pm

Prices are subject to change without notice. To ensure
availability, please call to book an appointment. Please give
24hrs notice for any service cancellation.

TRADE SECRETS @ YONGE & EGLINTON
300 YONGE STREET, TORONTO, ON M4P 1E4
yongeeglinton@tradesecrets.info

TRADE SECRETS | YONGE & EGLINTON

esthetics

THREADING
Eyebrow $9.95
Lip $7.95
Eyebrows | Lip $12
Full Face $25

(includes eyebrows)

OTHER SERVICES

Ear Piercing Free
with the purchase of piercing earrings

Basic Facial (30 mins.) $30
Full Facial (60 mins.) $60
Eyebrow tinting $15
Eyelash tinting $15
Eyelash Extensions $99+ Promo
Eyelash refills $35"
Microblading 399

cosmetics

Make-up Application Full $50+
Make-up Bridal $100+

Prices are subject to change without notice. To ensure
availability, please call to book an appointment. Please give
24hrs notice for any service cancellation.

TRADE SECRETS @ YONGE & EGLINTON
300 YONGE STREET, TORONTO, ON M4P 1E4
yongeeglinton@tradesecrets.info




TRADE SECRETS/ YONGE & EGLINTON CENTRE

INTENSE PULSED LIGHT
LASER HAIR REMOVAL

FACE

Full Face

Half Face
Cheeks

Chin

Upper Lip

Ears

Sideburns
Nape of Neck
Throat

BACK

Full Back
Upper Back
Lower Back
ARMS

Full Arms/Hands
Half Arms
Under Arms
Hands

LEGS

Full Legs
Lower Legs
Thighs

Feet

CHEST

Chest

Stomach
Breast

BIKINI

Bikini Line
Bikini/ Inner Thigh
Bikini/Buttocks
Bikini/Underarms
Buttocks

Full Brazilian
Full Body Laser
Hair Removal

Photo Rejuvenation

Acne Treatment

1 Session

$85
$70
$40
$30
$30
$30
$50
$50
$50

$200
$100
$100

$150
$100
$60
$30

$200
$140
$140
$30

$120
$120
$60

$80

$120
$140
$120
$100
$150

$399
$85 +
$75 +

6 Session
$467
$385
$220
$165
$165
$165
$275
$275
$275

$900
$550
$550

$825
$550
$330
$165

$900
$770
$770
$165

$660
$660
$330

$440
$660
$770
$660
$550
$825

$400
$400

The best results require mutiple treatments at regular

treatment intervals




