TRADE SECRETS | YONGE & EGLINTON CENTRE

hair

All prices are base prices and can vary by hair texture, hair length and creative process

CUT	
Women's Cut & Style	\$45+
Women's Cut (no style)	\$25+
Men's Cut	\$20+
Boy's Cut	\$14+
Girl's Cut & Style	\$25+

STYLING

Blowdry	\$30+	
(Additional cost for use of flat iron or curling iron)		
Flat Iron or Curling Style	\$20 ⁺	
Up-do	\$50+	
(Bridal pricing available upon request)		

COLOURING

Foil Highlights (price does not include toner)

Per Foil \$7 Partial \$55⁺ Half Head \$75⁺ Full \$95⁺ Elumen Highlights Per Foil \$15 Full \$150⁺ (additional cost will apply if pre-lightening is needed)

Balayage Ombre highlig	phting	\$95 ⁺
Roots		\$40+
Full Colour		\$55+
Elumen Roots		\$65+
Elumen Full Colour		\$95+
Toner		\$15⁺
Corrective Colour	Price Upon Consult	ation
Conditioning Treatment		\$15+
BondPro Treatment		\$40+
BondPro Treatment with	colour service	\$20+

hours of operation

Monday - Friday Saturday Sunday 8:00 am - 9:00 pm 8:00 am - 7:00 pm 10:00 am - 5:00 pm

Prices are subject to change without notice. To ensure availability, please call to book an appointment. Please give 24hrs notice for any service cancellation.

> TRADE SECRETS @ YONGE & EGLINTON 300 YONGE STREET, TORONTO, ON M4P 1E4 yongeeglinton@tradesecrets.info

esthetics

THREADING

Eyebrow	\$9.95
Lip	\$7.95
Eyebrows Lip	\$12
Full Face	\$25
(includes eyebrows)	

OTHER SERVICES

Ear Piercing	Free
with the purchase of piercing earrings	;
Basic Facial (30 mins.)	\$30
Full Facial (60 mins.)	\$60
Eyebrow tinting	\$15
Eyelash tinting	\$15
Eyelash Extensions	\$99+ Promo
Eyelash refills	35^{+}
Microblading	399^+

cosmetics

Make-up Application	Full \$50+
Make-up Bridal	\$100+

Prices are subject to change without notice. To ensure availability, please call to book an appointment. Please give 24hrs notice for any service cancellation.

> TRADE SECRETS @ YONGE & EGLINTON 300 YONGE STREET, TORONTO, ON M4P 1E4 yongeeglinton@tradesecrets.info

TRADE SECRETS/ YONGE & EGLINTON CENTRE

INTENSE PULSED LIGHT LASER HAIR REMOVAL

FACE Full Face Half Face Cheeks Chin Upper Lip Ears Sideburns Nape of Neck Throat	1 Session \$85 \$70 \$40 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$50 \$50 \$50 \$50	6 Session \$467 \$385 \$220 \$165 \$165 \$165 \$275 \$275 \$275
BACK Full Back Upper Back Lower Back ARMS	\$200 \$100 \$100	\$900 \$550 \$550
Full Arms/Hands Half Arms Under Arms Hands	\$150 \$100 \$60 \$30	\$825 \$550 \$330 \$165
LEGS Full Legs Lower Legs Thighs Feet	\$200 \$140 \$140 \$30	\$900 \$770 \$770 \$165
CHEST Chest Stomach Breast BIKINI	\$120 \$120 \$60	\$660 \$660 \$330
Bikini Line Bikini/ Inner Thigh Bikini/Buttocks Bikini/Underarms Buttocks Full Brazilian	\$80 \$120 \$140 \$120 \$100 \$150	\$440 \$660 \$770 \$660 \$550 \$825
Full Body Laser Hair Removal Photo Rejuvenation Acne Treatment	\$399 \$85 + \$75 +	\$400 \$400

The best results require mutiple treatments at regular treatment intervals